
第２８回共同通信社杯（ＧⅡ）　概定番組表〔レース平均点〕

準決勝 １～３位 (９)

一予選 １～２位 (24) 二予Ａ １～５位 (15) 準決勝 ４～６位 (９)
３位 (３) 二予Ｂ １～３位 (12) 特 選 １～３位 (９)

一予選 ３位 (９) 二予Ａ ６～９位 (12) 準決勝 ７～９位 (９)
４～５位 (24) 二予Ｂ ４～６位 (12) 特 選 ４～６位 (９)

６位 (３) ７位 (３) 選 抜 １～３位 (９)

二予Ｂ ７位 (１) 特 選 ７～９位 (９)
８～９位 (８) 選 抜 ４～６位 (９)

特一般 １～３位 (15) 一 般 １～３位 (９)
４位 (３)

一予選 ６位 (９) 特一般 ４位 (２) 選 抜 ７～９位 (９)
７～９位 (36) ５～９位 (25) 一 般 ４～６位 (９)

一 般 ７～９位（９）帰郷

第　４　日 4/30(月)第　１　日 4/27(金) 第　２　日 4/28(土) 第　３　日 4/29(日)

一次予選 12

決　　勝 １

特　　選 ３

選　　抜 ３

一　　般 ２

特別優秀 ２準 決 勝 ３

特　　選 ３

選　　抜 ３

一 般〔一部帰〕 ３特 一 般 ５

二次予選Ｂ ４

二次予選Ａ ３

〔107〕

〔115〕

〔110〕

〔103〕

〔120〕

〔111〕

〔109〕

〔103〕

〔127〕

〔120〕

〔114〕

〔108〕

〔103〕


